
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-512

Mon, 13 Mar 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Methodology of Science  Arshinov V.I.  A-304
Thu, 18 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT English Language  Subgroup 1  B-301
Thu, 18 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT English Language  Subgroup 2  B-301
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Intelligent Systems  Dyumin A.A., Chepin E.V., Kudryavtsev K.Y.  V-204b
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Technology of Software Development  Shurygin V.A.  V-204b
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Elect Modeling of Robotic Systems  Chepin E.V.  K-315
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Elect Concurrent Computing  Makarov V.V.  V-204v
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Elect Technology Development of Digital Devices  Yohin M.N.  V-210b
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Optimization Methods  Lyubomudrov A.A.  V-403
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  Babalova I.F.  dep.12
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Operating Systems (Administration and Security)  Kutepov S.V.  V-204v
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Experiment Planning and Preparation  Babalova I.F.  A-218
Wed, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Operating Systems (Administration and Security)  Kutepov S.V.

 V-204v
Wed, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Experiment Planning and Preparation  Babalova I.F.  V-411
Thu, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Intelligent Systems  Chepin E.V., Kudryavtsev K.Y., Dyumin A.A.  V-411
Tue, 20 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM English Language  Subgroup 1  Lykova O.V.  B-301
Tue, 20 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM English Language  Subgroup 2  Gordeev D.I.  B-303
Mon, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Modeling of Robotic Systems  Chepin E.V., Danshin V.V.  V-204b
Mon, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Concurrent Computing  Makarov V.V., Shuvalov V.B.  V-409
Mon, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Technology Development of Digital Devices  Yohin M.N.  V-411


